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CAPTION

OPINION
FILED

375 EDA 2016
2105 EDA 2016
1897 MDA 2014
822 EDA 2018
3488 EDA 2017
325 WDA 2018
3298 EDA 2017
997 MDA 2018
278 WDA 2018
383 WDA 2018
2053 MDA 2018
151 EDA 2018
1020 WDA 2018
1119 WDA 2018
2487 EDA 2018
3397 EDA 2018
1685 MDA 2018
1945 MDA 2018
1988 MDA 2018
697 EDA 2018
1049 MDA 2018
367 MDA 2019
1185 WDA 2018
3915 EDA 2017
804 WDA 2018

DOCKET

_ ARM

Com. v. Gross

Murray v. American LaFrance, LLC
Com. v. Moose

Com. v. Lites

Com. v. Santana

SBA Towers v. Wireless Holdings
Hangey v. Husqvarna Professional
Com. v. Maxwell

Com. v. Cribbs
Com. v. Harris
Com. v. Thomas
Com. v. Pacheco
Com. v. Karraker
Com. v. Jefferson
Com. v. Robinson
Com. v. Harris
Com. v. Holmes

Com. v. Williams
Sanders v. Sanders

Com. v. Higginbotham
Com. v. Formica
Com. v. Moyer

Com. v. Gunter

Com. v. Osborne
Com. v. Leuschen

02/28/2017
09/25/2018
01/11/2019
02/01/2019
02/22/2019
03/19/2019
04/01/2019
04/23/2019
05/07/2019
06/24/2019
07/02/2019
07/03/2019
07/22/2019
08/02/2019
08/06/2019
08/09/2019
08/09/2019
08/12/2019
08/12/2019
08/13/2019
08/13/2019
08/13/2019
08/13/2019
08/14/2019
08/15/2019

Granted 05/12/2017
Granted 12/07/2018
Granted 03/19/2019
Reconsideration Gral
Granted 05/03/2019
Granted 05/30/2019
Granted 06/11/2019
Granted 06/24/2019
Reconsideration Gral

Reconsideration Gral
Reconsideration Gral
Denied 10/11/2019
Granted 10/04/2019
Denied 10/11/2019

Denied 10/17/2019
Denied 10/16/2019
Denied 10/11/2019
Denied 10/17/2019
Denied 10/16/2019
Denied 10/11/2019

Denied 10/17/2019
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206 WDA 2019
2150 EDA 2018
3501 EDA 2018
3 EDA 2019
340 EDA 2019
155 EDA 2019
904 WDA 2019
894 EDA 2018
3538 EDA 2018
3157 EDA 2018
3156 EDA 2018
3356 EDA 2018
1125 EDA 2018
976 WDA 2018
1562 EDA 2016
2262 EDA 2018
194 WDA 2019
1483 EDA 2018
2414 EDA 2018
2498 EDA 2018
303 EDA 2019
1360 EDA 2018
2590 EDA 2018
2917 EDA 2018
3146 EDA 2018
94 WDA 2019
505 WDA 2018
1311 WDA 2018
1470 WDA 2018
1256 EDA 2017
1334 EDA 2018
1501 WDA 2017
236 WDA 2018
758 EDA 2018

DOCKET

_ ARM

Croce v. Croce

Com. v. Broitman

In the Interest of: J.M.
Com. v. Slowe

Com. v. Kobal

Com. v. Carrasquillo

In Re: Petition of T.D.
Porter v. Toll Brothers
Com. v. H.D.

Com. v. Murray

Com. v. Kuperschmidt
In Re: Estate of Citino
Com. v. Brockenborough
Com. v. Raboin

Com. v. Atkinson

Com. v. Chimenti

Fred’'s Tree v. lafrate
Com. v. Zuber

Com. v. Jackson

Com. v. Wilson

Com. v. Stansbury

Com. v. Reavis

Grodack v. Ariel Land
Com. v. lvan

Allah v. Kirby

Always Busy Consulting v. Babford
Com. v. Foster

Com. v. Fields

Main v. Columbia Gas Company

Com. v. Abdul-Ali
Com. v. Johnson
Com. v. Urwin
Com. v. Morgan
Com. v. Siclari

08/16/2019
08/19/2019
08/19/2019
08/19/2019
08/19/2019
08/19/2019
08/19/2019
08/21/2019
08/21/2019
08/23/2019
08/26/2019
08/27/2019
08/28/2019
08/29/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/06/2019
09/06/2019
09/06/2019
09/06/2019
09/06/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/12/2019

Denied 10/17/2019
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32 WDA 2019 Stanley v. Stanley 09/12/2019

1303 EDA 2019 MDG Downingtown v. Kanapesky 09/13/2019
167 MDA 2019 Com. v. Martinez 09/13/2019
170 MDA 2019 Com. v. Soto 09/13/2019
3320 EDA 2017 Engleman v. Ethicon 09/20/2019
155 WDA 2019 Com. v. Johnson 09/20/2019
1980 MDA 2017 Corey v. Wilkes-Barre 09/23/2019
1033 MDA 2018 Com. v. Wolf 09/23/2019
1233 MDA 2018 Com. v. Comerosky 09/24/2019
2195 EDA 2017 Com. v. Gonzalez 09/24/2019
2233 EDA 2018 Com. v. Portis 09/24/2019
85 MDA 2019 Com. v. Sigman 09/24/2019
2557 EDA 2018 Boomerang Recoveries v Guy 09/25/2019
Carpenter
3282 EDA 2018 United Wholesale Mortgage v. Dutton 09/25/2019
1025 WDA 2018 Com. v. Walker 09/27/2019
1468 WDA 2018 Com. v. Brown 10/02/2019
351 MDA 2019 Com. v. Orner 10/04/2019
185 EDA 2019 Com. v. Graham 10/07/2019
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